
Degree Program Description First Concentration Description

Academic Year Enrollment Status (Full/Part-time)

FT PT Grand Total

Master Of Science in Nursing Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Midwifery
Nursing Administration
Nursing Education
Nursing Informatics
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Post-Graduate Certicate Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Midwifery
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

BSN-DNP Family Nurse Practitioner
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Doctor of Nursing Practice Advanced Practice Nursing
Executive Leadership

Non-degree seeking student Not Applicable
Grand Total

71
38
44
40
61
113
63
186
110

68
38
44
40
61
113
60
186
110

3

3

26
10
16
9

26
10
16
9

43
31

22
10

21
21

53
21

37
21

16
88

94387964

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing
Unduplicated Enrollment
Academic Year  2025



Degree Program Description First Concentration Description

Last Semester of Enrollment Status (Full/Part-time)

FT PT Grand Total

Master Of Science in Nursing Family Nurse Practitioner
Nursing Administration
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Midwifery
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Nursing Education
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care
Nursing Informatics

Post-Graduate Certicate Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Midwifery
Family Nurse Practitioner

BSN-DNP Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner

Doctor of Nursing Practice Executive Leadership
Advanced Practice Nursing

Grand Total

8
9
9
17
17
20
32
31
36

7
8
9
16
17
20
24
31
35

1
1

1

8

1

2
2
4
8

2
2
4
8

2
11

2

7
19

6
18

1
1

22420816

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing
Graduation
Academic Year 2025


